
NBHA MT5 NITE OF LITES

OPEN 1D
GAIL THOMSON ANJA 15.946 $231.00
DEDE MIKOWSKI DOROTHY 16.085 $173.25
CATIE BIRK 76 16.098 $115.50
MATEA MEILICKE FANCY 16.108 $57.75
TAMMY IVINS EASY 16.127
MELANIE UNGER RUBY 16.136
HEIDI SCHMID ROO 16.404
KERRI SCHROEDER HANK 16.421
CATIE BIRK MARGO 16.434

OPEN 2D
DEDE MIKOWSKI TRIXIE 16.516 $198.00
BROOKE WILSON LYNXY 16.518 $148.50
KAYLA CRIDER PENNY 16.521 $99.00
RAELYNN HAYS PEPSI 16.583 $49.50
RANDI BROWN GRAY DOG 16.596
IRIEY ANDERSON HOLLY 16.619
JESSICA KRUEGER JAZ 16.636
CARISSA KRUEGER MILEY 16.671
SHALEEN EASH COWBOY 16.686
JANA PERRY MANDOLIN 16.704
PEGGY WITTROCK DEE 16.722
HEATHER DUNNING VANILLA 16.758
TARYN BROWN VISA 16.781
KAYCI WEST SQUIRT 16.938

OPEN 3D
KAVA HUESTIS MARVIN 16.997 $132.00
CARISSA KRUEGER BULLY 17.103 $99.00
KERRI SCHROEDER ROCK 17.12 $66.00
WENDY MCCAFFREE PINE 17.227 $33.00
DEB KOPAK CLYDE 17.28
MCKLA GONZALES VALLEY 17.3
MELISSA LOOMIS ENCORE 17.337
DEVLIN COLEMAN BOOMER 17.355
HEATHER DUNNING HONEY 17.364
TAROLYN WEST POCO 17.39
DEBBIE NEWMAN NEWMAN 17.4
TRACY ENGEBRITSON SPIRIT 17.446
TRUDY DAVIDSON SCOOTER 17.45
KARLEE COTTLE 17.548
TERA FLINK SHAY 17.553
RACHAEL LUCKOW REPO 17.567
DEDE MIKOWSKI LUCY 17.571
ROBIN KRAMER SPIKE 17.583
MCKLA GONZALES SCRUBY 17.623
SHERRY FLINK  GIB 17.636
KIM THOMPSON HICK 17.656
KASSI ALBERTONI SASSI 17.847



KIM ALBERTONI REED 17.871
NAN POTTS CASH 17.918

OPEN 4D
TAYLOR LOOMIS CORAE 18.04 $99.00
KIRSTIN GALLIEN SKIPPER 18.096 $74.25
SHERI YEAGER TAZ MAN 18.335 $49.50
AMANDA PETERS CASH 18.363 $24.75
JOSIE ANDERSON HUCK 18.364
CHRISTI YOUNG BILLY 18.662
OLIVIA FINLEY BREEZE 18.858
HANNAH JONES SAGE 19.19
GAIL THOMSON ZOEY 19.251
VIRGINIA POLSEN JUNIOR 19.677
BROOKE WILSON RED 20.073
GINNY SCHULER C 20.077
NIKKI STINAUER TIGGER 20.181
SHERI YEAGER MARVIN 20.282
KRISTA KAKUK JOSEY 20.318
KELLY JENSEN DOC 21.07
BROOKE TOTTEN SNICKERS 25.161
TY STEELE RANSOM 916.243
KASSI ALBERTONI SIERRA 916.69
KATIE NEWAN ROJO 916.724
MADDIE MATELLI BABY 916.99
JAMIE POLSEN HALEY 917.097
TY STEELE SAM 917.313
EMILEE PARK RED D 918.07
MARIE DRAGOO CCKISSTHIS 918.418
TAMMY IVINS DREAMER 918.728
SARAI MCCOLLUM TOM 922.924
CARLY YOUNG CODY 928.81

YOUTH 1D
CATIE BIRK 76 16.098 $36.75
MATEA MEILICKE FANCY 16.108 $22.05
CATIE BIRK MARGO 16.434 $14.70
BROOKE WILSON LYNXY 16.518
HEIDI SCHMID ROO 16.526

YOUTH 2D
IRIEY ANDERSON HOLLY 16.619 $37.80
CARISSA KRUEGER MILEY 16.671 $25.20

YOUTH 3D
CARISSA KRUEGER BULLY 17.103 $21.00
SARAI MCCOLLUM TOM 17.272 $12.60
MCKLA GONZALES VALLEY 17.3 $8.40
KARLEE COTTLE 17.342
MARIAH WILLIAMSON NASHA 17.499
MCKLA GONZALES SCRUBY 17.623
TAYLOR LOOMIS CORAE 18.04



YOUTH 4D
OLIVIA FINLEY BREEZE 18.658 $15.75
BROOKE WILSON RED 20.073 $9.45
HAYDEN HANSEN MISS B 20.306 $6.30
ADDIE ANDERSON SUNNY 24.991
TY STEELE RANSOM 916.243
EMILLE PARK RED D 918.07
KAVA HUESTIS MARVIN 999.999

SENIOR 1D
GAIL THOMSON ANJA 15.946 $39.90
DEDE MIKOWSKI DOROTHY 16.085 $26.60
TAMMY IVINS EASY 16.127

SENIOR 2D
DEDE MIKOWSKI TRIXIE 16.518 $34.20
PEGGY WITTROCK DEE 16.614 $22.80

SENIOR 3D
WENDY MCCAFFREE PINE 17.227 $22.80
TRUDY DAVIDSON SCOOTER 17.45 $15.20
DEDE MIKOWSKI LUCY 17.571
ROBIN KRAMER SPIKE 17.583
SHERRY FLINK GIB 17.636
KIM THOMPSON HICK 17.656
NAN POTTS CASH 17.918

SENIOR 4D
GAIL THOMSON ZOEY 17.976 $17.10
AMANDA PETERS CASH 18.363 $11.40
CHRISTI YOUNG BILLY 18.662
VIRGINIA POLSEN JUNIOR 19.677
GINNY SCHULER C 20.077
KATHY ROBERTS TIGGER 23.224
TAMMY IVINS DREAMER 918.728
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